NOM
ADELINE
AMOUROUX
AMOUROUX
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
ASTRE
BACHELARD BOMBAIL
BALESSOU
BANUZ
BANUZ
BATTISTELLA
BERTHEIL
BERTHEIL
BERTHEIL
BERTHEIL
BIGOU
BOMBAIL
CABANIE
CAMBON
CARAYOL
CARLES
CARRETIER
CASSAGNE
CASSAGNE
CASSAGNE
CASSAGNE
CASSAING
CATHALA
CATHALA
CLANET
CLANET
CLERC
CLERC
COMBES
COPONAT
COPONAT
COPONAT
DELPECH
DESSERRE
DOUTRELIGNE
DOUTRELIGNE
DUDES
EYCHENNE
EYCHENNE
EYCHENNE
EYCHENNE
EYCHENNE
EYCHENNE

PRENOM
GABRIEL
ARMAND
RENE PAUL
PAUL
MARIE
NATHALIE
MARIE LOUISE
EDMOND
ALICE
FERDINAND
NOEL
MARIE EUGENIE

YVETTE
ANTOINE
MARIE
CLEMENT
JEAN
MARIE
JOSEPHINE
EUGENIE
RENE

EUGENIE
MARIE
MARIE

MARIANNE

AMEDEE
PAULINE
ANGELINA
PAUL
PAUL
ACHILLE
RAYMOND
ALFRED
JOSEPH
ADRIEN
JOSEPH
ADELE
ERNEST
MARGUERITE
MAURICE
DANIEL
ADRIENNE
RAYMONDE
JEANNE
LOUIS
JULES
PIERRE
PIERRE
JULIETTE
PAULETTE

NAISSANCE

1917

1913
1901

1855
1906
1911
1921
1894
1908
1914

1928
1870
1930
1929
1850
1882
1888
1885
1947

1889
1902

1877

1909
1863
1874
1937

1932
1900
1858
1884
1923
1911
1890
1915

1913
1903
1931
1884
1890
1899
1931

1906
1926

Feuille1

DECES AGE
1985 68
1918

1987 74
1976 75
1947 73
1919 64
1982 76
1940 29
1991 70
1981 87
1992 84
2001 87
2013 85
1952 82
2005 75
1994 65
1918 68
1955 73
1967 79
1979 94
1995 48
1967 78
1987 85
1926 63
1970 93
1967 58
1950 87
1961 87
2001 64
1893

2011 79
1961 61
1942 84
1971 87
1981 58
2000 89
1951 61
2011 96
1914 37
1998 85
1992 89
2002 71
1962 78
1977 87
1967 68
2018 87
1928 75
1992 86
2016 90
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CONJOINT

BERTHEIL

JANY

SARDA

MAUREL

SICRE

CLERC

PARAYRE

GARY
EYCHENNE

CLERC
ASTRE

DESSERRE

MATHIEU

DELVALLEZ
DESSERRE

MOUNIER

OBSERVATIONS

MORT POUR LA FRANCE

MORT A MASSIGES



FABRE
FAJOLLE
FARRE
FARRE
GARY
GAUCHER
GOUZE
GOUZE
GOUZE
GRANADOS
GRANADOS
HEBRARD
HEBRARD
HILLAT
IZARD
JALABERT
JANY
JANY
JANY
JOFFRES
LABATUT
LACANAL
LACASSIN
LAFFONT
LAMAND
MARTY
MARTY
MARTY
MARTY
MARTY
MARTY
MATHIEU
MAUREL
MAUREL
MAUREL
MAUREL

MORENO BACHELARD

MOULIN
MOUNIER
NOVASQUE
PARAYRE
PARAYRE
PARAYRE
PONS
PONS
PONS
PONS
PONS
PONS
PONS
PONS
RAYNAL
RIGAIL
RIGAIL
ROUBICHOU

HENRI
FERNAND
ALPHONSE
LOLA
AUGUSTIN
JANINE
ODETTE
RENE
ABEL
TONY
THOMAS
MAURICE
LYDIE
GUY
LEONCE
MARIE
JEAN BAPTISTE
LEONTINE
MAURICE
ALBERTINE
MARIE
FERDINAND
MARIE
ANGELE
NELLY
MARIE
PAULINE
MARIE
MARCEL
LEONTINE
MAURICE
LUCIEN
ANDRE
VICTOR
JEAN
BAPTISTINE

FRANCOIS
RENE
JULIETTE ANGELE
EDMOND
MARIE
LUCIEN
SERAPHINE
ESMERIE
LEOPOLD
OLIVIER
ROGER
AUGUSTINE
AUGUSTE
ALPHONSE
ROSE
MARINETTE
JOSEPH
MARIE

1939
1908
1916
1915

1933
1923

1964
1924
1907
1934
1937
1915

1912
1918
1935
1901
1855
1864
1890

1909

1897

1899

1913
1926

1901

1926
1906
1891
1921
1868

1887
1885
1922
1920
1914
1846

1890

1859

Feuille1

2014
1990
2005
2005

2004
2001
1932
1914
1972
1994
1986
2019
2002
1996
1945
1994
2014
2009
1979
1937
1934
1957
1932
1985
1951
1982
1966
1930
1979
1944
1979
2012
1947
1962
1999

2008
1981
1974
2012
1953
1925
1957
1957
1983
2001
2002
1906
1949
1955
1923
1943
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75
82
89
90
70
71
78
19
24

70
79
85
65
81
71
82
96
74
78
82
70
67
61
76
82
85
70
34
80
76
66
86
78
67
98

82
75
83
91
85
61
70
72
61
81
88
60
67
65

84
37

GRANADOS
LAFFONT

BATTISTELLA

ASTRE

EYCHENNE
PONS

COPONAT
MAUREL
HEBRARD

SARDA
EYCHENNE

ASTRE

TAILLEFER

PONS

EYCHENNE

PONS

MORT POUR LA FRANCE



ROUCH
ROUCH
ROUCH
ROUCOLLE
ROUZAUD
SARDA
SARDA
SARDA
SARDA
SARDA
SARTORE
SARTORE
SAUDES
SINAUD
SINAUD
SURRE
SUTRA
SYLVESTRE
TAILLEFER
TAILLEFER
TAILLEFER
THOMINOT
THOMINOT
TOUSTOU
TREMEGE
UBACH
VILLARD
ZANTI
ZANTI
ZANTI

MARIE LOUISE
JEAN BAPTISTE ALBERT
JEANNE MARIE
LILIAN
MARIE
RENEE
HENRIETTE
LEON
AUGUSTE
PAUL
MYRIAM
ALDO
YVONNE
AUGUSTIN
LEON
LOUIS
MARIE
CLEMENCE
ELIE
ELISE
JULES
ANDRE
LUCIENNE
MARCELINE
FERNANDE
CONSTANTINO
ALBERT
CORNELIA
PAULE
LAURE

1903

1970

1932

1905
1929
1957
1915
1912
1907
1896
1911
1869
1901

1909

1919
1926
1908
1920

1894
1920
1923

Feuille1

1987

1971
1926
1986
1940

1976
2001
1996
2005
2002
1970
1965
1932
1931
1992
1964
1986

1999
2005
2001
1996
1912
1920
1972
1983
1951
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84
18
18

72
39
90
90
63
69
21
62
91

77

SENTENAC

FAJOLLE

PARAYRE
CLANET

ADELINE

SARDA

SARTORE
SINAUD

DECEDE SUITES GUERRE



